


PURCHASE INFORMATION

BILLING INFORMATION

WIRE INFORMATION

COMPANY NAME

SEND TICKETS TOPLEASE SELECT PREFERRED OPTION

FULL NAME

CARDHOLDER NAME

EXPIRATION DATE (MM/DD/YYY)

CARD NUMBER

SECURITY CODE

ADDRESS

CUSTOMER SIGNATURE

PURCHASERS EMAILPHONE

COMPANY: PADEL DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LLC

ACCOUNT NUMBER: 01893905463

BANK NAME: THE HUNTINGTON NATIONAL BANK

COMPANY OR TITLE OF BOX

MASTERCARD VISA DISCOVER AMEX

COMPANY NAME

COMPANY ADDRESS

CITY STATE

PLEASE CHECK THE PREFERRED FORM OF PAYMENT

SEATS PER DAY

2 SEATS

4 SEATS

6 SEATS

$6,000

$12,000

$20,000

$420

$840

$1,400

$6,420

$12,840

$21,400

AMOUNT 7% TAX TOTAL

CREDIT CARD
CARD TYPE

INVOICE

ABA (AMERICAN BANKERS ASSOCIATION)

ROUTING NUMBER: 044000024

SWIFT/BIC CODE: HUNTUS33

Yes, please include company logo 
or title on the box

No, I prefer the box to be without 
company name or title

SAME AS ABOVE

ALTERNATE ATTENDEE (NAME & EMAIL)

PLEASE SEND COMPLETED FORM TO DANI@RESERVEPADEL.COM


