

ELEVATE YOUR EXPERIENCE IN THE RESERVE CLUB BY RICHARD MILLE

Exclusive Access

Best Seats in the House

6 VIP Tickets per Day

VIP Parking (1 Pass Per 2 Tickets)

Gourmet Food Experience

Premium Open Bar





BY RICHARD MILLE

February 8th-10th, 2024

RESERVE CUP STADIUM Miami Seaplane Base 1000, MacArthur Cswy, Miami, FL 33132

PURCHASE INFORMATION



ρχ	PURCHASERS E	MAIL
)X	PURCHASERS E	MAIL
υX		
ED OPTION	SEND TICKETS 1	ro
mpany logo	SAME AS ABOVE	
be without	ALTERNA	TE ATTENDEE (NAME & EMAIL)
RMATION		
AMOUNT	7% TAX	TOTAL
\$6,000	\$420	\$6,420
		\$12,840 \$21,400
CARDHOLDER NAME		AMEX
EXPIRATION DATE (MM/DD/YYY,	SEC	URITY CODE
CARD NUMBER		
CUSTOMER SIGNATURE		
COMPANY NAME		
COMPANY ADDRESS		
	STATE	
CITY	STATE	
)	SPINATION AMOUNT \$6,000 \$12,000 \$20,000 EFERRED FORM OF PAYMENT MASTERCARD CARDHOLDER NAME EXPIRATION DATE (MM/DD/YYY) CARD NUMBER CUSTOMER SIGNATURE COMPANY NAME	PRMATION AMOUNT \$6,000 \$12,000 \$840 \$20,000 \$1,400 EFERRED FORM OF PAYMENT MASTERCARD CARDHOLDER NAME EXPIRATION DATE (MM/DD/YYY) SEC CARD NUMBER CUSTOMER SIGNATURE COMPANY NAME

COMPANY: PADEL DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LLC

ACCOUNT NUMBER: 01893905463

BANK NAME: THE HUNTINGTON NATIONAL BANK

ABA (AMERICAN BANKERS ASSOCIATION)

ROUTING NUMBER: 044000024

SWIFT/BIC CODE: *HUNTUS33*